La Corrida d'Eté - Warnant-Dreye - 16/07/2016 - 4 tours : 10 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1
107
156
155
150

85
153
112
126

16
147

83

90

23

52

98
135

27
152
100

30
108
125

188
72
59
28

172

168

131

142
99

212
60

115

114

169
24

116

136

229
45
129
51
157

183
117

VRANCKEN
VAN MARCKE
STULENS
VERLUYTEN
MINY
ROLLAND
CASTERMANS
DELCHAMBRE
GUISSARD
BAAR
VANHEES
MATHY
LAMBERTY
OHN
PIPELEERS
BELGOMRI
LEROY
HALDERS
VANDERBEUKEN
MOKHLES
MENCHIOR
WOLFS
GUISSARD
SULEAU
LANTIN
MARTIN
DUMONT
CuLoT
MANNOY
LECOQ
GRAINDORGE
PILLITTERI
CROTTEUX
TREVISSON
KNAPEN
DELVAUX
RASSART
GHEURY
CLAJOT
HEPTIA
GILLET
MUNOS
FRISON
RIHON
BERTHOLET
MARCHAL
FABRY
CUPERS
GOYENS
JORISSEN

Prénom

Jo

Pascal
Beny
Frankie
Olivier
Thomas
Christophe
Frederic
Jean
Gregory
Jean
Dominique
Helori
Christophe
Kris
Djamel
Valerie
Servais
Stijn

Ali

Bastien
Michel
Lucien
Thomas
Damien
Eric

Eric
Christian
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Frederic
Carmelo
Emilie
Dominique
Laurent
Thierry
Bruno
Philippe
Stéphane
Noel
Dominique
Céline
Samuel
Paul
Philippe
Alain
Richel
Philippe
Jerome
Philippe

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
Al
V3
SE
V1
SE
V1
HC
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
DA
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
Al
V1
V3
V2
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
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Temps

00:34:55
00:35:00
00:35:09
00:35:46
00:36:08
00:36:25
00:36:35
00:36:48
00:37:04
00:37:11
00:37:20
00:37:42
00:38:27
00:39:05
00:39:14
00:39:44
00:40:08
00:40:10
00:40:18
00:40:21
00:40:25
00:41:06
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:42:03
00:42:07
00:42:40
00:43:17
00:43:34
00:43:46
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:45:21
00:45:25
00:45:25
00:45:31
00:45:35
00:45:53
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:45:59
00:46:45
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:47:22
00:47:26
00:47:35
00:47:36

Vitesse

17,184 km/h
17,143 km/h
17,070 km/h
16,775 km/h
16,605 km/h
16,476 km/h
16,401 km/h
16,304 km/h
16,187 km/h
16,136 km/h
16,071 km/h
15,915 km/h
15,605 km/h
15,352 km/h
15,293 km/h
15,101 km/h
14,950 km/h
14,938 km/h
14,888 km/h
14,870 km/h
14,845 km/h
14,599 km/h
14,569 km/h
14,551 km/h
14,269 km/h
14,246 km/h
14,063 km/h
13,862 km/h
13,772 km/h
13,709 km/h
13,647 km/h
13,642 km/h
13,398 km/h
13,393 km/h
13,230 km/h
13,211 km/h
13,211 km/h
13,182 km/h
13,163 km/h
13,077 km/h
13,062 km/h
13,058 km/h
13,048 km/h
12,834 km/h
12,834 km/h
12,830 km/h
12,667 km/h
12,649 km/h
12,609 km/h
12,605 km/h

Moyenne

00:03:29
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:46
00:03:51
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:58
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:16
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:46



Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

219
96
12
41

140

104

124
36

151
42

230
69

179

191

120

162
46
56

163

158

165
94

228
32
31

204

226

184

182
13

143
17
61
25

113
44
40

144

189
57
71

225

224

128
62

166
10

193

203

161

FADISTA
FIASSE
SULEAU
WASSON
DECRETON
QUIQUE
MORANA
MUNAUT
KEIL
WASSON
LESSIRE
OLIVIER
MATAGNE
DECOLLE
KERIS
RONVEAUX
RODRIGUEZ
LAFORGE
GODISIABOIS
CANEVE
DELARBRE
LESSENT
CUSTERS
LOUWETTE
LANGE
LUTS
SENARD
FRANCOIS
MAURO
NOISET
MAUSEN
KUPPER
RADDOUX
CANNELLA
THOMAS
DETRIXHE
WASSON
VAN DE VELDE
JOIRET
HOUTAIN
STIERNON
VERLAINE
ARNOULD
PIRE
OLIVIER
RASSART
CAMUS
HEINE
LEFEVRE
COLLETTE

Prénom

Rafael
Francois
David
Kévin
Cedric
Jonathan
Edouard
Carine
Yves
Corentin
Philippe
Philippe
Sophie
Jean-Francois
Monique
Laurence
Patricia
Frederic
Yves
Christophe
René
Regis
Michel
Marie-Céline
Jean-Louis
Benoit
Marc
Pauline
Calogero
Alain
Christophe
Roland
Hugo
Giovanni
Fabrice
Christophe
André
Jean-Marie
Yvan
Jean-Paul
Josiane
Dominique
Nathalie
Didier
Marguerite
Eric
Olivier
Veronique
Frederic
Alexandra

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
4
55
56
57
58
5
59
6
7
8
60
61
62
63
64
65
9
66
67
68
10
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
11
81
12
82
13
83
84
14
85
15

V1
SE
V1
EG
V1
SE
V1
A2
V1
EG
SE
V1
DA
V1
A2
Al
A2
V1
V2
SE
V3
V1
V2
A2
V2
SE
V2
DA
V4
V2
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
V3
V2
A2
V1
Al
V2
A2
V2
SE
Al
V1
DA

15
17
16
1
17
18
18
1
19
2
19
20
2
21
2
3
3
22
14
20
4
23
15
4
16
21
17
3
1
18
24
22
5
25
26
27
19
6
7
20
5
28
4
21
6
22
23
5
29
4

Temps

00:47:36
00:47:40
00:47:48
00:48:24
00:48:38
00:49:33
00:49:35
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:48
00:49:52
00:50:05
00:50:10
00:50:27
00:50:38
00:50:38
00:51:44
00:51:58
00:52:28
00:52:37
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:53:05
00:53:12
00:53:13
00:53:32
00:53:50
00:54:01
00:54:06
00:54:07
00:54:09
00:54:18
00:54:22
00:54:23
00:54:43
00:55:14
00:55:41
00:56:05
00:56:20
00:56:23
00:56:27
00:56:50
00:56:50
00:57:34
00:57:47
00:57:56
00:58:08
00:58:28
00:58:30
00:59:15

La Corrida d'Eté - Warnant-Dreye - 16/07/2016 - 4 tours : 10 km

Vitesse

12,605 km/h
12,587 km/h
12,552 km/h
12,397 km/h
12,337 km/h
12,109 km/h
12,101 km/h
12,085 km/h
12,076 km/h
12,048 km/h
12,032 km/h
11,980 km/h
11,960 km/h
11,893 km/h
11,850 km/h
11,850 km/h
11,598 km/h
11,546 km/h
11,436 km/h
11,403 km/h
11,331 km/h
11,324 km/h
11,303 km/h
11,278 km/h
11,275 km/h
11,208 km/h
11,146 km/h
11,108 km/h
11,091 km/h
11,087 km/h
11,080 km/h
11,050 km/h
11,036 km/h
11,033 km/h
10,966 km/h
10,863 km/h
10,775 km/h
10,698 km/h
10,651 km/h
10,641 km/h
10,629 km/h
10,557 km/h
10,557 km/h
10,423 km/h
10,384 km/h
10,357 km/h
10,321 km/h
10,262 km/h
10,256 km/h
10,127 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:31
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:55



Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

199
215
198
81
26
89
14
47
174
209
139
19
18
39

101

DUBUISSON
NELIS
BRUMIOUL
LIBERT
LECLERC
DUCAMP
CRANINX
THIOUX
FADEUR
FADEUR
STEVINS
CRANINX
GRENSON
GRENSON
CRANINX
PIRARD

Prénom

Marie
Benoit
Aurore
Carl
Christiane
Jean-Pol
David
Patrice
Sarah
Tatiana
Cedric
Patrick
Veronique
Cécile
Virginie
Georges

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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16
86
17
87
18
88
89
90
19
20
91
92
21
22
23
93

DA
V1
DA
V2
A3
V3
SE
V2
DA
DA
V1
V2
A2
DA
DA
V4

5
30
6
23
1

24
24
7
8
31
25
7
9
10
2

Temps

00:59:23
00:59:23
00:59:47
01:00:02
01:00:33
01:00:40
01:01:44
01:02:13
01:03:18
01:03:18
01:03:21
01:04:30
01:08:18
01:08:18
01:09:52
01:24:06

La Corrida d'Eté - Warnant-Dreye - 16/07/2016 - 4 tours : 10 km

Vitesse

10,104 km/h
10,104 km/h
10,036 km/h
9,994 km/h
9,909 km/h
9,890 km/h
9,719 km/h
9,644 km/h
9,479 km/h
9,479 km/h
9,471 km/h
9,302 km/h
8,785 km/h
8,785 km/h
8,588 km/h
7,134 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:10
00:06:13
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:27
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:06:59
00:08:25



